
ANTIBIOTICS

S.NO PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION PACKING PACK

1 TAXCURE-200 LB Cefixime & Lactic acid Dispersible Tablets 200mg 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

2 TAXCURE-100 Cefixime  Dispersible Tablets 100mg 10x10 Alu-Alu

3 TAXCURE -O Cefixime  & Ofloxacin Tablets 100mg 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

4 LIFOMENTIN -CV 625Amoxycillin&clavulanic Acid Tablet IP 625mg 10x1x6 Alu-Alu

5 LIFOMENTIN -CV 625 LBAmoxycillin, Potassium clavulanate &Lactic acid Tablet IP 625mg10x1x6 Alu-Alu

6 MOXLIF -250 Amoxycillin capsules 250mg 30x10 Blister

7 MOXLIF-500 Amoxycillin capsules 500mg 10x2x10 Blister

8 AZICRO-250 Azitromycin Tablet 250 mg 10x1x6 Blister

9 AZICRO-500 Azitromycin Tablet 500 mg 10x1x3 Blister

10 OXAONE -200 Ofloxacin Tablet 200mg 10x10 Blister

11 OXAONE-OZ Ofloxacin &Ornidazole Tablet 10x10 Blister

12 CURTUM-500 Cefuroxime Axetil Tablets IP 500mg 10x1x4 Alu-Alu

13 LIFOPOD 200 Cefpodoxime Tablets IP 200mg 10x10 Alu-Alu

ORTHO

14 ACMOL-500 Paracetamol Tablets IP 500mg 10x5x10 Blister

15 ACMOL-650 Paracetamol Tablets IP 650mg 10x5x10 Blister

16 MOLINAC -P Acelofenac 100mg &Paracetamol 325mg Tablets 20x10 Blister

17 MOLINAC-SP Acelofenac 100mg &Paracetamol 325mg& Serratiopeptidase 15 mg Tablets20x10 Alu-Alu

18 MOLINAC-MR Acelofenac 100mg &Paracetamol 325mg& chlorzoxazone 250 mg  Tablets20x10 Alu-Alu

19 MOLIGESIC-MR Diclofenac Sodium 50mg, Paracetamol 325mg& chlorzoxazone 250 mg  Tablets20x10 Blister

20 NIMCURE-P Nimesulide & Paracetamol Tablets 25x2x10 Amber Blister

21 NIMCURE-P Nimesulide & Paracetamol Tablets 25x2x10 Golden Bister

24 TRIPOLIN-RD Trypsin 38mg, Bromelin 90mg, Rutoside 100mg & Diclofenac 50mg10x10 Alu-Alu

25 MOLIGESIC-S Diclofenac Potassium 50mg &Serratiopeptidase 50 mg10x10 Blister

26 MOLINAC-T4 Aceclofenac 100mg &Thiocolchicoside 4mg Tablet 10x10 Alu-Alu

27 CURDAC gel Linseed Oil 3% Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% Methyl Salicylate 10% Menthol 5% &Benzyl Alcohal 1%30gm Tube

28 ORTHO 1-CG Collagen Peptide, Glucosamine &Condition Sulphate Tablet10x10 Alu-Alu

GASTRO &PPI Range

29 LIFORAB -DSR Rabeprazole &Domperidone Capsules 20x10 Alu-Alu

30 LIFORAB -LSR Rabeprazole & Levosulpride Capsules 10x10 Alu-Alu

31 LIFOPAN-40 Tablet Pantaprazole Tablet 40mg 20x10 Alu-Alu

32 LIFOPAN-D Tablet Pantaprazole  40mg &Domperidone 10mg Tablet 10x10 Alu-Alu

33 LIFOPAN-DSR Pantaprazole &Domperidone capsules 20x10 Alu-Alu

34 DROTACURE -MF TabletsDrotaverine 80mg &Mefenemic acid 250mg Tablet 20x10 Alu-Alu

35 ONDACUR - MD Ondansetron Tablet 4mg 20x10 Blister

36 LIFOCANE Magnesium Hydroxide 98mg,Dried Aluminium Hydroxide 291mg&Oxetacaine 10mg170ml Bottel

37 LACTALIFE Lactulose 10gm 200ml CTN

ANTIHISTAMINIC AND COUGH &COLD

38 ALZID Cetirizine Hydrochloride Tablets 10mg 10x5x10 Blister

39 LEVOREST -5 Levocetirizine Tablet 5mg 20x10 Alu-Alu

40 MONTIREST-L Levocetirizine 5mg & Montelukast 10mg Tablets 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

41 KUFEZE Terbutaline Sulphate 1.5 mg Bromhexine HCI 4.0mg Guaiphensin 50mg 100ml Bottel

42 KUFEZE-DX Dextromethophan 10mg Phenylephrine Hci 5 mg. Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2mg100ml Bottel

43 CURDRYL SYRUP Diphenhydramine 14.08mg Ammonium Chloride 138 mg.Sodium citrate 57.03 mg ,Menthol 1.14 mg100ml Bottel

44 COLDEZE Paracetamol 325mg, Cetizine 5mg &Phenylephrine 5mg4x5x10 Blister

45 KUFFEZE-L Levosalbutamol 1mg, ambroxol HCI 30mg Guaiphenesin 50mg & CPM 2mg100ml Bottel

GYNAE

46 CYCLOLIF Dicyclomine &Paracetamol Tablet 10x5x10 Blister

47 DROTACURE-MF Drotaverine 80mg &Mefenemic acid 250mg Tablet 20x10 Alu-Alu

48 METHYCURE L-METHYLFOLATE Calcium , Mecobalamin &Pyridoxal -5 Phosphate Tablets10x10 Alu-Alu

49 FERROZ-XT IRON &Folic Acid Tablets 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

50 FERROZ-XT IRON &Folic Acid SYURP 200ml CTN

51 SHELCURE Calcium carbonate 500mg ,Magnesium Hydroxide &Vitamin d3 200 IU10X10 Alu-Alu

52 LIFOTONE Ladies Tonic Syrup 200ml CTN

53 ECO-CURE Probiotic Capsules 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

54 MYO-LIFE D3 Myo Inositol,D-CHIRO INOSITOL ,VITAMIN D3& L-Methyl folate Capsule10x1x10 Alu-Alu

SOFT GEL

55 OXYLIFE-40 Multivitamin,Ginseng &Multimineral softgel capsules 10x1x15 Blister

56 OXYLIFE K27 Vitamin k2-7, Calcium, Calctriol,Boron &Zinc Softgel Cap10x10 Blister

57 MAXCURE-D3 Cholcalciferol (Vitamin d3)60000IU Softgel 10x4 Blister

PAEDIATRICS

58 LIFOMENTIN -CV DS with WFIAmoxycillin & Clavulanic Acid 228.5 mg/5m Oral Suspension IP with WFI30ml Glass Bottel

59 LIFOMENTIN -CV DS Amoxycillin & Clavulanic Acid 228.5 mg/5m Oral Suspension IP 30ml Glass Bottel

60 TAXCURE -50 DS Cefixime Oral Suspension IP 50mg/5ml 30ml Glass Bottel

61 COLDEZE SuspensionParacetamol 125 mg ,Phenylepherine 2.5 mg & cetirizine dihydrochloride 2.5mg60ml CTN

62 MOLINAC-P suspensionAceclofenac 50 mg &Paracetamol 125 mg 60ml CTN

63 MEFENCUR-P suspensionMefenemic acid 100mg & Paracetamol 250mg 60ml CTN

64 CYPOLIF -PLUS Syrup Cyproheptadine, Tricholine citrate & sorbitol syrup 200ml Bottel

65 SHELCURE Susp Calcium carbonate 625mg, Zinc &Vitamin D3 200 IU 200ml CTN

66 LIFOPOD 50 Dry SyrupCefpodoxime 50g (Dry Syrup) 30ml CTN

67 LIFOPOD 100 Dry syrupCefpodoxime 100 mg (Dry Syrup) 30ml CTN

68 OXAONE-M Susp OFLOXACIN50MG &METRONIDAZOLE 100MG SYRUP 60ml Bottel

69 MAXCURE Drops Multivitamin Drops 30ml CTN

70 MAXCURE-D3 Cholcalciferol Drops (Vitamin D3 ) 400IU 30ml CTN

71 ACMOL-125 SUSP Paracetamol 125mg Suspension 60ml Bottel

72 LIFOZYME Drops Enzyme Drops 30ml CTN

AYURVEDIC  PRODUCTS

73 LIVAPT-DS SYRUP 200mlLiver ds syrup (Special pack) 200ml SPL CTN

74 LIVAPT-DS SYRUP 100mLiver DS syrup 100 ml CTN

75 LIVAPT-ZYME Syrup Liver Enzyme Syrup 200ml CTN

76 LIVAPT-ZYME SYRUP Liver Enzyme Syrup 100ml CTN

77 GO-CLEAN SYRUP Blood Purifier Syrup 225ml CTN

78 MEMO- HIKE Syrup Brain Tonic 225ml CTN

79 PLATIBOOST SYRU Caricca Papaya, Giloy &Tulsi Syrup 225 ml CTN

80 LIFOTONE Syrup Ladies Tonic 200 ml CTN



81 HONI-EZE Herbal Honey Base Cough Syrup 100 ml CTN

82 STONCUR Stone Remover Syrup 200 ml CTN

83 ORTHOPIN Pain Oil 60 ml CTN

84 EXPO SYRUP Sex Stimulant Syrup 200ml CTN

85 PILES-REST SYRUP Anti Piles Capsule 200ml CTN

86 EXPO CAPSULE Shilajeet Capsule 1x30 Bottel

87 LIVAPT DS CAPSULE Liver Proparetion 1x30 Bottel

88 PILES-REST CAPSULE Anti Piles Capsule 1x30 Bottel

89 STONE-REST CAPSULEStone Care Capsule 1x30 Bottel

90 A1 CURE TULSI DROPSPURE Tulsi Drops 30ml Bottel

91 A1 CURE DIABE-RESTNeem Karela Jamun Juice 500ml Bottel

92 A1 CURE TRIPHALA JUICEIndian Gooseberry, haritaki and Bahera 500ml Bottel

93 A1 CURE DETOX JUICEAloe vera juice 500ml Bottel

INJECTIONS

94 CURCEF -1g Ceftriaxone Injection IP 1000mg Vial with WFI Vial

95 CURCEF -SB 1.5g Ceftriaxone &Sulbactam Injection 1500mg Vial with WFI Vial

96 COBALIFE 2ml Methycobalamine 1500mcg Injection 10x5x2ml AMP

97 P-PRAZOLE-IV Pantaprazole for Injection 40mg 10ml Vial with NaCI Vial

98 COBALIFE Methycobalamine 2500mcg Injection with Syringe 1x1 AMP

99 DICLOCUR Diclofenac Sodium IP 1ml 75mg AMP

100 NDCURE 50 Nandrolone Deconate 50mg (with Syringe) 50mg AMP

101 PIPCURE-TZ Piperacillin &Tazobactum 4.5gm with Tray Pack 4.5gm Vial

102 LIFOMIK 500 Amikacin 500mg Ijection Vial CTN

103 LIFOMIK100 Amikacin 100mg Inection Vial CTN

104 COBALIFE PLUS Mecobalamin 1000mcg+Nicotinnamide 100mg+Pyridoxine HCI 100mg+ D-Panthenol 50mg+Benzyle Alcohol 2% Containing Syringe1x1 Amp

105 CURE-I SUCROSE Iron Sucrose Injections 5ml Amp

EYE DROPS

106 EYE FLUSH Drops Carboxymethylcellulose Sodium IP Eye Drop 0.5% 10ml Vial

107 OXAONE -D Eye /Ear DropsOfloxacin & Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate Eye/Ear Drops20x10ml Vial

108 MOXAONE -D Eye/Ear DropsMoxifloxacin 0.5 w/v&Dexamethasone 0.1w/v 5ml Vial

109 MOXAONE - Eye/Ear DropsMoxifloxacin 0.5 w/v 5ml Vial

ENT

110 NASOLIF(Nasal Drops)Xylometazoline HCI 0.05%(Nasal Drops) 15ml Vial

111 WAXFREE Paradiclorbenzene 2% w/v ,Benzocaine 2.7% w/v, Chlorbuto 5%&Terpentin Oil 15%10ml Vial

112 BECLOLIF (EAR DROPS)Gentamicin Sulphate 0.3%w/v, Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025%w/v, clotrimazole 1%w/v, Lignocaine HCI 2%W/V10ml Vial

DENTAL

113 CURE REXIDINE  MOUTHWASHChlorhexidine  Glueconate Solutio IP 0.2% Aqueous Base100ml Bottel

114 CURE REXIDINE GEL Potassium Nitrate BP 5% W/W Dentrifice Base 50gm Tube

115 CURE REXIDINE GUMPAINTTannic Acid BP 2% w/v,Zinc Chloride 1% w/v & Cetrimide 1% w/v100ml Bottel

116 CURSPOR Ribofllovin ,Folic Acid ,Nicainamide & Lactic Acide Bacillus Tab10x10 Alu-Alu

DERMA

117 LEVOREST -5 Levocetirizine Tablet 5mg 20x10 Alu-Alu

118 DEFLACUR-6 Deflazacort Tablet 6mg 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

119 METYSONE 4 Methyl Prednisolone Tablet 4mg 25x10 Alu-Alu

120 PERLDERM + Cream Ofloxacin IP 0.75%w/w ,Ornidazole IP 2%w/w,Itraconazole 1% w/w,Clobetasol Propioonate IP 0.05% w/w15gm Tube

121 LULICUR Luliconazole 1%in a cream base (ointment) 10gm Tube

122 CURDON -PLUS Povidone &Metronidazole Ointment 20gm Tube

123 ITOCUR-100 Itraconazole Capsule 100mg 10X1X4 Blister

124 ITOCUR-200 Itraconazole Capsule 200mg 10X1X4 Blister

125 CURDON Povidone iodine Ointment 20gm Tube

126 MUPIONE OINTMENTMupirocin Ointment 5gm ointment

127 T-FINE OINTMENT Terbinafine Ointment 10gm ointment

128 T-FINE TABLET Terbinafine Tablet 250mg 10x7 Blister Tablet

129 HAIR-ON SHAMPOO Anti Hair Fall Shampoo 10ml Bottel

130 HAIR-ON TABLET Anti Hair Fall Tablet 3x10 Alu-Alu

MULTI -VITAMINS

131 COBALIF Capsule Methylcobalamine 1500mcg,Alpha Lipoic acid 100mg ,Pyridoxine 1.5 mg &Folic acid 1.5mg 10x10 Alu-Alu

132 LYCOCURE Capsule LYCOPENE,Multi-Vitamin, Multi-Mineral & Anti -Oxidant Capsule10x1x10 Alu-Alu

133 LIFOVIT-G Capsule Multivitamin,Ginseng &Multimineral capsules 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

134 OXYLIFE -K 27 Tablet Vtamin K2-7,Calcium, Calcitriol, Boron &Zinc Tablets 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

135 OXYLIFE-9G Tablet Ginseng, Ginkgo Bilboa, Glycyrrhiza Galbra,Ginger,Garlic, Grape Seed, Green Tea, Glucosamine &Multivitamin Tablet10x1x10 Alu-Alu

136 PLATIBOOST Tablets Carica Papaya 1100mg Tablet 10x1x10 Alu-Alu

137 MAXCURE Syrup Multivitamins, Multimineral & Anti-Oxidant Syrup 200ml CTN

138 CURPLEX-L Syrup Multivitamin with L-Lycine Syrup 100ml CTN

139 CURPLEX-L Syrup Multivitamin with L-Lycine Syrup 200ml CTN

140 HEMLIFE Syrup Ferric Ammonium Citrate ,Folic acid and Vitamin B12 Syrup200ml CTN

141 LYCOCURE Syrup Lycopene Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multimineral Syrup200ml CTN

142 LYCOCURE Syrup (Suger free)Lycopene Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multimineral Syrup200ml CTN

143 LIFOZYME Syrup Pepsin, Diastase,Lipase and Alpha-galactosidase Syrup100ml CTN

144 LIFOZYME Syrup Pepsin, Diastase,Lipase and Alpha-galactosidase Syrup200ml CTN

145 IMMUNLIF Syrup (Immuunity Booster Syrup)Vitamin c,Zinc &Vitamin D Syrup 200ml CTN

146 CUREPLEX -LV Pepsin ,Diastase, Lipase and Alpha galactosidase Syrup200ml CTN

147 PROCURE -LB Prebiotic &Probiotic Capsule 10x10 CTN

CARDIAC DIABETIC

148 ATENOCURE -AM Amlodipine and Atenolol Tablet 10x10 Alu-Alu

149 GLICARE -M1 Metformin 500mg (SR)& Glimepride 1mg Tablet 10x10 Blister

150 GLICARE -M2 Metformin 500mg (SR)& Glimepride 2mg Tablet 10x10 Blister

151 TELMIONE 40 Telmisartan 40mgTablet 10x10 Alu-Alu

152 TELMION AM Telmisartan& Amlodipine Tablet 10x10 Alu-Alu


